Sr
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Questions

Normal rain water is:

The % age of carbon is coal is

We exhale gas in the atmosphere during respiration.

All bases turn red litmus

One HpO molecule can form hydrogen bonding with how many other HoO molecules?

These are safe source of food and energy for body during emergency.

The value of constant of ionic product of water Kw at 25 C.

Which factor determines the severity of a pollutant?

Atmosphere has regions.

The black residue of the coal tar is called:

Fructose contain group.

The meaning of latin word acidus is.

99% of atmosphere consists of .

Formula of Decane is.

Answers Choice

. weakly acidic
. strongly acidic
. weakly basic
. strongly basic

40-60
50-70
40-80
40-90

. Carbon dioxide
. Oxygen

. Nitrogen
Water

Red
Blue
Pink
White

One
Two
Three
Four

Proteins
Vitamins
Carbohydrats
Lipids

1.0 x 10<sup>-4</sup>
1.0 x 10<sup>14</sup>
1.0 x 10<sup>-4</sup>
1.0 x 10<sup>4</sup>

Chemical nature
concentration
Persistence

All of them

One
Two
Three
Four

peat
lignite
pitch
matte

Ketone
Aldehyde
Alcoholic
Alkyl

Sweet
Tasteless
Salty
Sour

oW UOWr 0UOWP U0WP» U0WP U0UP U0WP» U0WP» U0UP U0Wmr U0W» 00w

A. N<sub>2 </sub>and
H<sub>2</sub>

B. N<sub>2</sub>and
O<sub>2</sub>

C. N<sub>2</sub>and
CO<sub>2</sub>

D. O<sub>2</sub>and
CO<sub>2</sub>

A. C<sub>10</sub>H<sub>20</sub>
B. C<sub>10 </sub>H<sub>22</sub>
C. C<sub>10</sub> H<sub>4</sub>

D. C<sub>10</sub>H<sub>16</sub>



15

16

17

18

19

20

Traces of acetylene are present in coal gas about.

Number of discovered element till today are.

The branch of chemistry which deals with the study of hydrocarbons and their derivatives is
known as.

Which disease is caused by polluted water.

Photosynthesis process produces.

Enzymes are chemically;

. 0.08%
. 1.1%
90%

140

90
16

DOT» DO®

Inorganic chemistry
Biochemistry
Nuclear chemistry

Cholera
Typhoid
Diarrhea

om» DO

Starch
Cellulose
Sucrose

ow>

A. lipids
B. carbohydrates

D. vitamins



